
GSPublisherVersion 3.10.72.2

NOVÉ  NÁBREŽIE
POPRAD

BYT

IZBOVÝ BYT

NADZEMNÉ PODLAŽIE

0944 000 233
www.novenabrezie.sk

B304.1

B304.2

B304.3

B304.4

B304.5

B304.6

Vstup
Obývacia izba +
kuchyňa
Chodba + šatník

WC

Kúpelňa

Spálňa

2,72
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1,46

4,05

12,93

49,29 m²

 B304.7 Balkón 5,59

54,88 m²
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